
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35

Marcoionni
Capozza
Scavino
Morini
Caspani
Dragano
Alfano
Biassoni
Marongiu
Bertolatti
Massola
Schinetti
Biassoni
Losa
Redaelli
Erba
Milesi
Porro
Cortese
Lupacchini
Borromeo
Martinelli
Merletti
Toppi
Colzani
Massarotto
Riglietti
Acquati
Meregalli
Gallista
Fossati
Bordon
Stucchi
Borrello
Stucchi

Luca
Jacopo
Diego
Stefano
Luca
Giovanni
Giuseppe
Pietro angelo
Sandro
Stefania
Massimiliano
Gianpaolo
Giorgio
Gianluca
Davide
Celeste
Francesco
Emanuele
Carlo
Danilo
Carlo
Massimiliano
Massimo
Roberto
Daniele
Andrea
Christian
Andrea
Giuseppe
Luciano
Massimo
Eraldo
Giuseppe
Luciano
Stefano

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)
Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)
Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)
F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)
Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)
Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)
Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Amo e Lenza A.S.Dilettantistica (Colmic)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Amo e Lenza A.S.Dilettantistica (Colmic)
Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Amo e Lenza A.S.Dilettantistica (Colmic)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Amo e Lenza A.S.Dilettantistica (Colmic)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

4.510
2.990
2.965
2.960
2.260
1.735
1.380
975
830

2.015
1.630
1.355
980
825
780
770
660
645
495
950
915
725
640
560
540
430
380
330
745
695
690
525
525
430
395
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
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Peso

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70

Soldani
Cariddi
Novati
Occhipinti
Tasti
Beretta
Verri
Misani
Rivolta
Spinelli
Didoni
Pedretti
Marranzano
Porro
Passoni
Mazzoleni
Sartori
Mascheretti
Meni
Citterio
Giuliano
Miglionico
Saydaoui
Licciardello
Caraffini
Clapis
Gallina
Castelli
Delforo
Frigerio
Citterio
Radaelli
Minorini
Minotti
Bressan

Alberto
Giovanni
Alex
Vincenzo rina
Simone
William
Davide
Alberto
Marzio
Claudio
Maurizio
Enrico
Giovanni
Fabio
Giorgio
Giuseppe
Dario
Ivano angelo
Giuseppe mari
Andreino
Salvatore
Libero antoni
Rachid
Luca
Alessandro
Roberto
Armando
Luca natale
Massimo
Bruno
Riccardo
Angelo
Daniele
Guglielmo
Marco

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
A.P.S. Beverate
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)
Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Pescatori Lecchese A.S.D. (Colmic)
I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)
Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)
F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
Pescatori Lecchese A.S.D. (Colmic)
Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)
S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

7½
7½
8
8
8
8

345
285
660
575
515
500
435
400
330
285
235
190
435
350
285
255
245
225
205
185
165
275
240
230
230
205
200
105
65
135
135
260
215
170
155
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71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
88
88
91
91

Marchetti
Arosio
Basso
Minotti
Casagrande
Cambiaghi
Giunta
Giglio
Butta
Rossi
Peducci
Ferrario
Ferrario
Nisoli
Ferrari
Civati
Nicoletti
Riva
Elli
Bonfanti
Pozzi
Fortuna

Danilo france
Luca
Pietro
Marco
Ladislao
Vincenzo
Lorenzo raimo
Roberto
Gianpietro
Marco
Luciano
Bernardino
Stefano natal
Felice
Antonio simon
Oscar
Erik  danilo
Tamara
Ambrogio piet
Stefano
Umberto
Paolo

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)
Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)
I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)
I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)
Pescatori Lecchese A.S.D. (Colmic)
F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)
Amo e Lenza A.S.Dilettantistica (Colmic)
I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)
I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)
I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)
I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)
A.P.S. Beverate
Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)
Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)
A.P.S. Beverate
Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)
Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11

110
95
95
50
150
120
95
90
85
60
30
25
25
90
75
45
40
0
0
0
0
0
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